
 

 

UGANDA TRIP APPLICATION TIMELINE 
 
 

 Thursday 15th December -Winter Fair 
Friday 16th December -Selection Process Policy  
& Draft Application Form 

 
 

 Thursday 15th December -Winter Fair 
Friday 16th December -Selection Process Policy  
& Draft Application Form  
available online to view (this is not to be printed or used for application) 
Friday 27th January -Application form available to collect  
from TY office (each student mussign to collect a numbered hard copy) 
Weesda1st February Tuesday 7th Feb –Deadline for Applications  
 (students must sign to turn in application form) 
Friday 3rd March –students will be notified of decision 
Trip 24th May –7th June 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 11th December – Winter Fair 

 

Friday 16th December – Selection Process Policy and          

                                            Draft Application Form 

Available online to view (this is not to be printed or used for 

application           

 

Friday 15th December – Selection Process Policy and          

                                            Draft Application Form 

available online to view (this is not to be printed or used for application)           

 

Friday 23rd January – Application form available to collect from TY office 

(each student must sign to collect a numbered hard copy) 

Wednesday 4th February - ULive  

Monday 9th February @ 9.00am – Deadline for Applications 

(students must sign to turn in application form)  

Friday 27th February by 6.00pm – students will be notified of decision 

Trip Wednesday 20th May – Thursday 4th June 


